
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

709 T. Bright  41:07.8751

498 C. Robbins  61:08.1022

505 S. Lipanovich  41:08.4063

702 C. Stone  31:08.6244

285 T. Archer  51:08.6665

864 A. Haught  51:08.7676

135 R. Fitch Jr.  31:08.8617

535 J. Peters  31:09.0618

728 H. Mims  51:09.0839

851 T. Phillips  21:09.24710

615 D. Aulseybrook  21:09.27511

731 S. Roman  21:09.31312

543 B. Hamilton  21:09.40413

360 J. Cook  51:09.42214

918 M. Akaydin  31:09.47515

652 D. Pipes  51:09.54316

247 T. Parks II  61:09.63117

587 D. Kendall  21:09.64018

218 W. Toth Jr.  21:09.80719

514 A. Roth  41:10.02820

945 M. Stryker  51:10.06521

722 A. Enticknap  31:10.16422

471 R. Zimmerman  51:10.29323

437 C. Bright  51:10.38724

858 K. Sidle  21:10.47225

740 D. Rucker  41:10.71926

947 D. Disciullo  31:10.77627

399 B. Peterson  21:10.97528

699 M. Clarke  21:10.97729

748 R. Boswell  61:11.25630

760 T. Wozney  31:11.66031

889 C. Williams  31:11.86832

501 S. Wennerstrom  31:11.91333

398 R. Kraft  21:12.80634

392 M. Fowler  41:13.21935

420 C. Duymich  21:13.30236

788 M. VonLinger  31:13.58837

691 A. McWilliams  31:14.61838

635 T. Stichter  21:14.68839

953 K. Astua  21:17.60540

258 S. Mills  31:20.72441

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

505 S. Lipanovich  251.0671

702 C. Stone  351.2142

535 J. Peters  651.2283

709 T. Bright  451.3564

652 D. Pipes  551.5375

135 R. Fitch Jr.  251.7296

587 D. Kendall  351.7847

498 C. Robbins  451.9288

945 M. Stryker  251.9759

514 A. Roth  252.17910

722 A. Enticknap  552.43511

731 S. Roman  352.52212

247 T. Parks II  452.57113

858 K. Sidle  552.57514

918 M. Akaydin  252.59615

543 B. Hamilton  252.64116

285 T. Archer  252.69617

392 M. Fowler  452.73518

864 A. Haught  252.79119

437 C. Bright  552.93920

360 J. Cook  252.96521

851 T. Phillips  453.11922

699 M. Clarke  453.16823

218 W. Toth Jr.  553.21724

748 R. Boswell  653.22025

615 D. Aulseybrook  253.32826

728 H. Mims  553.39127

398 R. Kraft  253.65728

947 D. Disciullo  353.78629

471 R. Zimmerman  554.14430

399 B. Peterson  254.34831

889 C. Williams  354.60632

760 T. Wozney  254.64433

740 D. Rucker  255.13734

501 S. Wennerstrom  355.50735

788 M. VonLinger  355.73536

691 A. McWilliams  356.98337

420 C. Duymich  557.11838

953 K. Astua  558.31139

635 T. Stichter  258.46340

258 S. Mills  259.95441

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

709 T. Bright  438.6551

135 R. Fitch Jr.  238.6962

505 S. Lipanovich  238.9753

918 M. Akaydin  539.2364

748 R. Boswell  539.2795

652 D. Pipes  539.3226

247 T. Parks II  639.3997

851 T. Phillips  339.4288

587 D. Kendall  239.4649

535 J. Peters  539.57410

498 C. Robbins  439.58111

699 M. Clarke  439.59212

728 H. Mims  539.59813

285 T. Archer  239.79514

858 K. Sidle  339.82415

740 D. Rucker  239.93616

360 J. Cook  339.94117

702 C. Stone  240.05418

945 M. Stryker  340.07719

731 S. Roman  240.14320

615 D. Aulseybrook  540.31321

399 B. Peterson  340.35422

722 A. Enticknap  540.45423

760 T. Wozney  340.77024

218 W. Toth Jr.  241.06525

514 A. Roth  241.17526

471 R. Zimmerman  441.18427

543 B. Hamilton  241.21328

392 M. Fowler  541.48829

437 C. Bright  241.49630

889 C. Williams  341.50831

864 A. Haught  541.55632

420 C. Duymich  541.93633

398 R. Kraft  242.00434

947 D. Disciullo  342.10535

501 S. Wennerstrom  342.37936

691 A. McWilliams  242.60537

788 M. VonLinger  443.12038

953 K. Astua  444.22339

258 S. Mills  344.86540

635 T. Stichter  244.98041
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